FATTURATO ENTI PUBBLICI ANNO 2023

Categ. cliente/forn.

COMUNI

Totale COMUNI

ULSS

Totale ULSS
Gran Totale

Cliente/fornit.

001230002 - COMUNE DI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA
001230091 - COMUNE DI CASSOLA
001230234 - SPETT.LE COMUNE DI VICENZA
001230270 - CITTA' DI SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
001230296 - COMUNE DI MARANO VICENTINO
001230356 - COMUNE DI MALO

001230474 - COMUNE DI ROSA'

001230457 - COMUNE DI SANTORSO
001230468 - COMUNE DI ARZIGNANO
001230469 - COMUNE DI BREGANZE

001230305 - AZIENDA ULSS N. 7 PEDEMONTANA
001230311 - AZIENDA ULSS N. 3 SERENISSIMA
001230312 - AZIENDA ULSS N. 8 BERICA
001230315 - AZIENDA ULSS N. 5 POLESANA

2023
23.175,94 €
6.570,00 €
23.499,52 €
17.567,28 €
3.712,80 €
1.571,45 €
3.600,00 €
3.428,53 €
3.328,92 €
4.211,01 €
90.665,45 €
1.230.008,48 €
224,76 €
612.870,97 €
66.415,59 €
1.909.519,80 €
2.000.185,25 €



